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Arkansas Northeastern College Technical Center

Michelle Bennett, Director E-mail:  mbennett@smail.anc.edu
Phone:  (870) 780-1200

Blytheville, AR 72315 Fax:  
http://www.anc.edu/technicalcenter/index.htm

Arkansas State University Beebe Regional Career Center

Preston Haynie, Director E-mail:  pohaynie@asub.edu
1800 East Moore Avenue Phone:  (501) 207-6258
P.O. Box 909 Fax:  (501) 207-6269
Searcy, AR 72145 http://www.asub.edu/searcy/regional-career-center

Arkansas State University Mid-South Technical Center

Emmanuel Blair, Director E-mail:  ejblair@asumidsouth.edu
2000 W. Broadway Phone:  (870) 733-6852
West Memphis, AR 72301 Fax: 

https://www.asumidsouth.edu/

Arkansas State University Mountain Home Technical Center

Nathan Lueck, Director E-mail:  nlueck@asumh.edu
4034 Hwy 62W Phone:  (870) 508-6133
Mtn. Home, AR  72653 Fax:  

https://www.asumh.edu/services/secondary-center.html

Arkansas Tech University Career Center

Pat Edmunds, Director E-mail:  pedmunds@atu.edu
2201 S. Knoxville Ave Phone:  (479) 968-5422
Russellville, AR 72802 Fax:  (479) 968-7918

https://www.atu.edu/careercenter/

Conway Area Career Center

Donna Lyon, Director E-mail:  lyond@conwayschools.net
2300 Prince St. Phone:  (501) 450-4888
Conway, AR 72034 Fax:  (501) 450-6658

http://cacc.conwayschools.org/

DeQueen-Mena Cooperative Technical Education Center

John Ponder, Coop Director E-mail:  john.ponder@dmesc.org
P.O. Box 110 Phone:  (870) 386-2251
Gillham, AR 71841 Fax:  (870) 386-7731

Department of Career Education
Secondary Area Technical Centers Directory

2018-19

2501 South Division Street





Page 2

DeQueen-Mena Site Locations:
Cossatot Community College of the University of Arkansas (CCCUA) DeQueen
183 College Drive
DeQueen, AR 71832
http://www.cccua.edu/

Cossatot Community College of the University of Arkansas (CCCUA) Nashville
Julie Rhodes, Director of High School Programs E-mail:  jrhodes@cccua.edu
1558 Hwy 371W Phone:  (870) 584-1373
Nashville, AR 71852 Fax:  870-845-3509

University of Arkansas at Rich Mountain
Janet VanDeest, Site Coordinator E-mail:  jvandeest@uarichmountain.edu
1100 College Drive Phone:  (479) 394-7622, Ext. 1346
Mena, AR 71953 Fax:  

http://www.uarichmountain.edu/

East Arkansas Secondary Career Center

Kevin Bingham, Director E-mail:  kbingham@eacc.edu
1700 New Castle Road Phone:  (870) 633-4480, Ext. 245
Forrest City, AR 72335-9598 Fax:  (870) 633-7222

https://www.eacc.edu/eastark-secondary-center

Jefferson Area Technical Career Center

Kurwin White, Director E-mail:  whitek@aresc.k12.ar.us
2505 W. 18th St. Phone:  (870) 850-3151
Pine Bluff, AR 71603 https://www.aresc.k12.ar.us/jatcc

Metropolitan Career and Technical Center

Shameka Montgomery, Director E-mail:  shameka.montgomery@lrsd.org
7701 Scott Hamilton Drive Phone:  (501) 447-1390
Little Rock, AR 72209 Fax:  (501) 447-1391

http://schools.lrsd3.org/?q=content/metropolitan-career-technical-center

Monticello Occupational Education Center

Randy Lay, Director E-mail:  randy.lay@billies.org
741 Scogin Drive Phone:  (870) 367-4060
Monticello, AR 71655 Fax:  (870) 367-1385

https://sites.google.com/billies.org/msdhome/schools/oec?authuser=0

National Park Technology Center

Mike Wiles, Director E-mail:  mike.wiles@np.edu
101 College Drive Phone:  (501) 760-4244
Hot Springs, AR 71913 Fax:  (501) 760-4398

https://np.edu/academics/nptc/
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North Central Career Center

James Ray, Director E-mail:  jray@scsd.info
402 Oak Street Phone:  (870) 447-6111
Leslie, AR 72645 Fax:  (870) 447-2872

http://ncccleslie.weebly.com/

NorthArk Technical Center

Scott Howie, Director E-mail:  showie@northark.edu
1515 Pioneer Drive Phone:  (870) 391-3513 
Harrison, AR 72601 Fax:  (870) 391-3190

Northeast Arkansas Career & Technical Center

Eddie Crain, Director E-mail:  eddie.crain@jonesboroschools.net
1727 S. Main Phone:  (870) 933-5891 ext 28223
Jonesboro, AR 72401 Fax:  (870) 933-5890

http://www.neactc.com/

Northwest Technical Institute Secondary Career Center

Stephanie Trolinger, Director E-mail: strolinger@nwti.edu
709 South Old Missouri Road Phone:  (479) 751-8824, Ext. 241
Springdale, AR, 72764 Fax:  (479) 751-2292

http://www.nwti.edu/high-school-programs.html

Ouachita Area Career Center

Kim Roberson, Director E-mail:  kroberson@coto.edu
One College Drive Phone:  (501) 332-0276
Malvern, AR 72104 Fax:  (501) 332-4900

https://www.coto.edu/pages/Ouachita-Career-Center

Phillips Community College Career and Technical Center

Aaron Germany, Director E-mail: agermany@pccua.edu
1000 Campus Drive Phone:  (870) 338-6474, Ext. 1057 
P.O. Box 785 Cell:  (870) 714-1093
Helena, AR 72342 Fax:  (870) 673-8166

http://www.pccua.edu/
PCCUA Site Locations:
PCCUA Stuttgart
Mary Ann Dierks, Site Coordinator E-mail:  mdierks@pccua.edu 
2807 Highway 165 South, Box A Phone:  (870) 673-4201, Ext. 1852
Stuttgart, AR 72160-2408 Fax:  (870) 673-8166

PCCUA Helena-West Helena
Kimberly Clark, Site Coordinator E-mail: kclark@pccua.edu
1000 Campus Drive Phone: (870) 338-6474, Ext. 1053
Helena, AR 72342

http://www.northark.edu/admissions/high-school-students/technical-
center/index



Page 4

PCCUA DeWitt
Jack Hill, Site Coordinator E-mail: jhill@pccua.edu
1210 Ricebelt Phone: (870) 338-6474, Ext. 1646
DeWitt, AR 72042

River Valley Technical Center

James Wilson, Director E-mail:  wilsonj@sccsd.k12.ar.us
1905 Poor Farm Road Phone:  (501) 354-9475
Morrilton, AR 72110 Fax:  (501) 354-9441

http://beanj0.wixsite.com/river-valley

SAU Tech Career Academy

Juanita Mitchell, Director E-mail:  jmitchel@sautech.edu
6415 Spellman Road Phone:  (870) 574-4423
P.O. Box 3499 Fax:  
Camden, AR 71711-1599 http://www.sautech.edu/career-academy/

South Arkansas Community College Secondary Technical Center

Ray Winiecki, Director E-mail:  rwiniecki@southark.edu
3696 East Main Street Phone:  (870) 864-7110
P.O. Box 7010 Fax:  (870) 864-7123
El Dorado, AR 71730-7010

Southeast Arkansas Community Based Education Center

Devin McDiarmid, Director E-mail: devin.mcdiarmid@warrensd.org
P.O. Box 968 Phone:  (870) 226-6920
Warren, AR 71671 Fax:  (870) 226-8506

http://wsdsb.warrensd.org/

Texarkana Arkansas Career & Technological Center

Natasha Hampton, Director E-mail:  natasha.hampton@tasd7.net
1200 Jefferson Ave. Phone:  (870) 772-3662
Texarkana, AR 71854 Fax:  (870) 772-3267

http://cc.tasd7.net/

UACCB Career Center

Zach Harber, Director E-mail: zach.harber@uaccb.edu
2005 White Drive Phone:  (870) 612-2081
P.O. Box 3350 Fax:  
Batesville, AR 72503 http://www.uaccb.edu/

UA-Pulaski Tech Career Center

Nick Steele, Director E-mail: nsteele@uaptc.edu
13000 Interstate 30 Phone:  (501) 602-2420, Ext. 3207
Little Rock, AR 72210 Fax:  

http://www.uaptc.edu/

http://www.southark.edu/academics/career-and-technical-
education/secondary-technical-center-for-high-school-students
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Western Arkansas Technical Center

Dr. Chris Rink, Director E-mail:  d.chris.rink@uafs.edu
5219 Grand Avenue Phone:  (479) 788-7720
Fort Smith, AR 72904 Fax:  (479) 788-7710

http://academics.uafs.edu/watc/watc-home

Pilot Centers

Black River Technical College TOPPS

Brittany Lawrence, Technical Secondary Liaison E-mail:  brittany.lawrence@blackrivertech.edu
1410 Highway 304 East Phone:  (870) 248-4000, Ext. 4164
P.O. Box 468 Fax:  
Pocahontas, AR 72455 http://www.blackrivertech.org/

ASU-Newport IGNITE Academy

Typhanie Myers E-mail:  typhanie_myers@asun.edu

Phone:  (870) 512-7719
7648 Victory Blvd. Fax:  
Newport, AR 72112 http://www.asun.edu/programs/ignite

Associate Dean of Applied Science/Director of Academic 
Outreach
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